© © N o A WD

N NN NN D NN N DD N A aaaaa a a a A
® N o KA WN 2O L ® N s ®nP >0

Position

Maintenance

Chief Business Official

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Mot Director
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Administrative Specialist

Maintenance
Teacher

Teacher

School Office Manager

Cafeteria Coordinator

Teacher

Teacher

Superintendent

Teacher

Cook

Library Coordinator

Other Positions Held

Bus Driver, Bus Driver,

Bus Driver,

Paraeducator,

Custodial

K-12 Education Entity

Twain Harte

Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte

Twain Harte

Department

School Campus

District
Classroom
Classroom

Classroom

School Office

Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
District
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
District
Campus
Classroom

Classroom

School Office

Kitchen
Classroom
Classroom
District
Classroom
Kitchen

Library

Total Wages

$119,266

$113,416
$107,406
$107,406
$106,058
$103,181
$96,777
$89,650
$87,352
$86,867
$81,619
$80,839
$76,920
$72,442
$69,709
$63,914
$58,793
$51,900
$51,845
$51,845
$51,171
$48,422
$46,956
$46,470
$46,451
$41,135
$32,024
$31,434



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.

Paraeducator
Paraeducator
Paraeducator
Paraeducator
Treehouse Coordinator
Paraeducator

Office Assistant

Art Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Yard Duty

Substitute Teacher
Counselor

Yard Duty

Student Support Specialist
Paraeducator

Office Assistant

Yard Duty
Technology Assistant
Yard Duty
Independent Study Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Coach

Yard Duty

Coach

Coach

Board Member
Substitute Teacher
Yard Duty

Coach

Board Member

Yard Duty

Substitute Teacher

Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte

Twain Harte

Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
School Office
Classroom
Classroom
Playground
Classroom
School Office
Campus
School Office
Classroom
School Office
Playground
Classroom
Playground
Classroom
Classroom
Gymnasium
Playground
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
District
Classroom
Playground
Gymnasium
District
Playground

Classroom

$27,901
$26,870
$17,619
$14,597
$13,994
$12,395
$10,639
$9,588
$9,100
$7,395
$6,890
$6,450
$6,345
$6,204
$5,739
$5,085
$4,875
$4,825
$2,956
$2,523
$2,523
$2,460
$2,410
$1,965
$1,845
$1,440
$1,300
$1,281
$1,230
$1,080
$1,010
$900



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Substitute Teacher
Board Member
Board Member

Yard Duty
Substitute Custodian
Substitute Teacher
Board Member
Substitute Office Assistant
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte

Twain Harte

Classroom
District
District
Playground
Campus
Classroom
District
School Office
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Classroom

$900
$840
$840
$554
$541
$300
$240
$157
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100



