	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance	Bus Driver, Bus Driver, Bus Driver, Paraeducator, Custodial	Twain Harte	School Campus	\$119,266
2.	Chief Business Official		Twain Harte	District	\$113,416
3.	Teacher		Twain Harte	Classroom	\$107,406
4.	Teacher		Twain Harte	Classroom	\$107,406
5.	Teacher		Twain Harte	Classroom	\$106,058
6.	Principal		Twain Harte	School Office	\$103,181
7.	Teacher		Twain Harte	Classroom	\$96,777
8.	Teacher		Twain Harte	Classroom	\$89,650
9.	Teacher		Twain Harte	Classroom	\$87,352
10.	Teacher		Twain Harte	Classroom	\$86,867
11.	Mot Director		Twain Harte	District	\$81,619
12.	Teacher		Twain Harte	Classroom	\$80,839
13.	Teacher		Twain Harte	Classroom	\$76,920
14.	Teacher		Twain Harte	Classroom	\$72,442
15.	Teacher		Twain Harte	Classroom	\$69,709
16.	Teacher		Twain Harte	Classroom	\$63,914
17.	Administrative Specialist		Twain Harte	District	\$58,793
18.	Maintenance		Twain Harte	Campus	\$51,900
19.	Teacher		Twain Harte	Classroom	\$51,845
20.	Teacher		Twain Harte	Classroom	\$51,845
21.	School Office Manager		Twain Harte	School Office	\$51,171
22.	Cafeteria Coordinator		Twain Harte	Kitchen	\$48,422
23.	Teacher		Twain Harte	Classroom	\$46,956
24.	Teacher		Twain Harte	Classroom	\$46,470
25.	Superintendent		Twain Harte	District	\$46,451
26.	Teacher		Twain Harte	Classroom	\$41,135
27.	Cook		Twain Harte	Kitchen	\$32,024
28.	Library Coordinator		Twain Harte	Library	\$31,434

29.	Paraeducator	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$27,901
30.	Paraeducator	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$26,870
31.	Paraeducator	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$17,619
32.	Paraeducator	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$14,597
33.	Treehouse Coordinator	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$13,994
34.	Paraeducator	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$12,395
35.	Office Assistant	Twain Harte	School Office	\$10,639
36.	Art Teacher	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$9,588
37.	Substitute Teacher	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$9,100
38.	Yard Duty	Twain Harte	Playground	\$7,395
39.	Substitute Teacher	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$6,890
40.	Counselor	Twain Harte	School Office	\$6,450
41.	Yard Duty	Twain Harte	Campus	\$6,345
42.	Student Support Specialist	Twain Harte	School Office	\$6,204
43.	Paraeducator	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$5,739
44.	Office Assistant	Twain Harte	School Office	\$5,085
45.	Yard Duty	Twain Harte	Playground	\$4,875
46.	Technology Assistant	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$4,825
47.	Yard Duty	Twain Harte	Playground	\$2,956
48.	Independent Study Teacher	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$2,523
49.	Substitute Teacher	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$2,523
50.	Coach	Twain Harte	Gymnasium	\$2,460
51.	Yard Duty	Twain Harte	Playground	\$2,410
52.	Coach	Twain Harte	Gymnasium	\$1,965
53.	Coach	Twain Harte	Gymnasium	\$1,845
54.	Board Member	Twain Harte	District	\$1,440
55.	Substitute Teacher	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$1,300
56.	Yard Duty	Twain Harte	Playground	\$1,281
57.	Coach	Twain Harte	Gymnasium	\$1,230
58.	Board Member	Twain Harte	District	\$1,080
59.	Yard Duty	Twain Harte	Playground	\$1,010
60.	Substitute Teacher	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$900

61.	Substitute Teacher	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$900
62.	Board Member	Twain Harte	District	\$840
63.	Board Member	Twain Harte	District	\$840
64.	Yard Duty	Twain Harte	Playground	\$554
65.	Substitute Custodian	Twain Harte	Campus	\$541
66.	Substitute Teacher	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$300
67.	Board Member	Twain Harte	District	\$240
68.	Substitute Office Assistant	Twain Harte	School Office	\$157
69.	Substitute Teacher	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$100
70.	Substitute Teacher	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$100
71.	Substitute Teacher	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$100
72.	Substitute Teacher	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$100
73.	Substitute Teacher	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$100
74.	Substitute Teacher	Twain Harte	Classroom	\$100